
Bellview - December 2019

12/01/2019 - 12/31/2019 Bellview

Total 4357

Peak Day Thu, 26 Dec, 2019 (314)

Minimum Day Mon, 16 Dec, 2019 (23)

Max Day of the Week Thursday

Hourly Average 6

Daily Average 141

Average Workday Traffic 139

Average Weekend Traffic 143

Weekly Average 984

Monthly Average 4278

Date Bellview

Sun, Dec 1, 2019 62

Mon, Dec 2, 2019 77

Tue, Dec 3, 2019 115

Wed, Dec 4, 2019 147

Thu, Dec 5, 2019 282

Fri, Dec 6, 2019 56

Sat, Dec 7, 2019 233

Sun, Dec 8, 2019 140

Mon, Dec 9, 2019 143

Tue, Dec 10, 2019 58

Wed, Dec 11, 2019 92

Thu, Dec 12, 2019 86

Fri, Dec 13, 2019 114

Sat, Dec 14, 2019 125

Sun, Dec 15, 2019 25

Mon, Dec 16, 2019 23

Tue, Dec 17, 2019 92

Wed, Dec 18, 2019 155

Thu, Dec 19, 2019 124

Fri, Dec 20, 2019 118

Sat, Dec 21, 2019 249

Sun, Dec 22, 2019 240

Mon, Dec 23, 2019 262

Tue, Dec 24, 2019 230

Wed, Dec 25, 2019 237

Thu, Dec 26, 2019 314

Fri, Dec 27, 2019 147

Sat, Dec 28, 2019 85

Sun, Dec 29, 2019 132

Mon, Dec 30, 2019 69

Tue, Dec 31, 2019 125
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